NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

#0-909

#0-930
#0-931
#0-932
#0-933
#0-934
#0-935

February 20, 2013

Appointment of Auditor for 2012 audit (re-introduced after being
Tabled at 12/19/12 meeting)

Authorization for Payment of Claims
Appointment of Engineering Firm- Tabled

Authorization to Amend Job Title

Acceptance to Employee Resignation

Authorization to Donate Office Furniture to Township
Amendment to Resolution #0-630




	Page 1

