NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

February 20, 2013

#0-909	Appointment of Auditor for 2012 audit (re-introduced after being
	Tabled at 12/19/12 meeting)
#0-930	Authorization for Payment of Claims
#0-931	Appointment of Engineering Firm- Tabled
#0-932	Authorization to Amend Job Title
#0-933	Acceptance to Employee Resignation
#0-934	Authorization to Donate Office Furniture to Township
#0-935	Amendment to Resolution #0-630